Last, First, Middle Date
Briseno,Prudenico
Tavison, Christopher
Hales, Trisha
Merino, Ambrea
Weaver, Chase
Briseno,Prudenico
Rope, Justin
Gonzalea, Ramiro
Briseno,Prudenico
Carrillo,Jesus
Hawkins, Jeremy
Barker, Jorge
Moralez, Hector
Tripp, Ethan
Broderick, Matthew
Briseno,Prudenico
Rolow, Howard
Samora, Jason
Collier, Kristina
Snow,Brian
Vozza,Samantha
Briseno,Prudenico
Kitcheyan, Eveline
Romero, Rebecca
Fallow, Erika

10/1/21

10/3/21

10/3/21

10/4/21

10/9/21

10/8/21
10/11/21
10/11/21
10/15/21
10/16/21
10/16/21
10/17/21
10/19/21
10/20/21
10/20/21
10/22/21
10/24/21
10/28/21
10/28/21
10/29/21
10/29/21
10/29/21
10/30/21
10/31/21
10/31/21

ARS/ Charges
Commitmnet order
ARS 28-1381
ARS 28-1381
3 Day Commitment Order
13-1204A.1,13-2904A.6, 13-3107 A
Commitment order
4 months DOC
8 Months DOC
Commitment order
28-1381A1,13-3415A

13-1507A, 13-1504A1, 13-1802A1, 13- 2904A1, 28-2531B1

13-2904/DV

28-1381A1

13-3824A1, Probation Hold
28-1381 A1

Commitment order
13-1203A1, 13-2904A1
13-1203.A1, 13-2904/dv
13-1204A6/dv

13-2904, 13-1203

28-1381

Commitment order
13-2904

13-2904A1

13-2904A1, 13-1203A1, 13-1602A1

Release Date

10/3/21
10/3/21
10/4/21
10/7/21
10/10/21
10/10/21
10/19/21
10/19/21
10/17/21
10/16/21

10/18/21
10/20/21
11/29/21
10/21/21
10/24/21
10/25/21
10/29/21

11/2/21
10/29/21
10/29/21
10/30/21
10/31/21

11/1/21

11/1/21



